The following notice has been issued by the Competition and Consumer Protection Commission (CCPC) of Ireland:

Musgrave Group is voluntarily recalling its Daewoo branded single and double sized electric blankets. A potential safety issue has been identified whereby a manufacturing defect “? may cause the blanket to spark or go on fire“.

For double sized blankets only model number HEA1179 is affected, whilst for single sized blankets only model number HEA1178 is affected by this recall.

Double Sized Electric Blanket (HEA1179)

Double Sized Electric Blanket (HEA1179)

Single Sized Electric blanket (HEA1178)

Single Sized Electric blanket (HEA1178)

What to do
First, you should try and identify whether your product has the affected model number affixed. Please see the image below, which demonstrates where to find the model number on this product.

Model number

If your product is one of the affected models, then you should stop using the product immediately. Please return the product to the store of purchase for a full refund of the purchase price.

If you have any queries please contact Musgrave Group’s Customer Care on (021) 4824320.

Source

Recall: Daewoo – single and double sized electric blankets

Leave a Reply

Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *

Privacy Preference Center

Necessary

Advertising

Analytics

Other